Abstract 

This study investigated the level of perception and adoption of agroforestry practices in Jema’a L.G.A, 

Kaduna State, Nigeria as well as the factors influencing the adoption rate. One hundred and forty one 

(141) randomly sampled farmers from six communities were interviewed using the semi-structured 

questionnaire in conjunction with focus group discussions and field observations. The study employed 

the use of descriptive and inferential statistics. The binary regression model was employed to determine